
Overall Male Runners
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

351 RunnerMedeiros, Nelson 1:38:54.3661. 7:30 7.994 1 41FR

333 RunnerSpence, Jerry 1:48:02.1662. 8:12 7.318 13.12 45-

317 RunnerSiler, George 1:53:26.5633. 8:37 6.970 13.15 60-

315 RunnerWarner, Robert 1:54:18.7464. 8:40 6.917 13.16 56-

318 RunnerShilling, Jon 1:54:46.1935. 8:43 6.889 13.17 54-

303 RunnerGonzalez Ruiz, 
Alfredo

1:57:22.0806. 8:54 6.736 13.18 19-

348 RunnerKolofsky, Terry 1:57:27.5437. 8:55 6.731 9 55FR

325 RunnerDuran, Johnny 2:04:19.7668. 9:26 6.359 13.111 48-

326 RunnerErnest, Jessee 2:10:15.3909. 9:53 6.070 13.115 38-

307 RunnerRomo, Martin 2:16:48.10610. 10:23 5.779 13.118 25-

353 RunnerFlogg, Joe 2:19:13.42011. 10:34 5.679 19 42FR

332 RunnerBush, Carroll 2:19:14.29012. 10:34 5.678 13.120 51-

338 RunnerLockard, Clint 2:23:29.32313. 10:53 5.510 13.122 43-

350 RunnerBaldwin, Shad 2:26:03.20014. 11:05 5.413 5025 35-

301 RunnerAnderson, Joshua 2:27:18.52315. 11:11 5.367 13.128 34-

311 RunnerCoughren, Drew 2:28:33.17016. 11:16 5.322 13.130 48-

300 RunnerBitsilly, Ernie 2:32:29.55017. 11:34 5.185 13.131 61-

321 RunnerFuhs, David 2:52:02.62018. 13:03 4.595 13.134 64-

343 RunnerAboukhadijeh, Hassan 3:37:14.30019. 16:29 3.639 13.142 55-

Overall Female Runners
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

305 RunnerPustizzi, Julia 1:51:17.7601. 8:27 7.104 13.13 29-

328 RunnerPaul, Lee Ann 1:52:43.8862. 8:33 7.014 13.14 57-

336 RunnerLuke, Sandie 2:00:21.8933. 9:08 6.569 13.110 54-

346 RunnerScott, Karen 2:04:40.6904. 9:28 6.342 13.112 40-

320 RunnerRomsdal, Lynn 2:08:36.0035. 9:46 6.148 13.113 57-

324 RunnerWallander, Maria 2:10:07.5036. 9:53 6.076 13.114 44-

310 RunnerMazariegos, Maria 2:12:27.8467. 10:03 5.969 13.116 40-

334 RunnerSpence, Mae 2:14:53.9408. 10:14 5.861 13.117 45-

327 RunnerMoser, Varunee 2:22:50.3469. 10:50 5.535 13.121 49-

306 RunnerStarmer, Kirsten 2:23:38.42610. 10:54 5.504 13.123 27-

352 RunnerGirardi, Christine 2:25:07.92011. 11:01 5.448 24 39FR

331 RunnerWard, Sylvia 2:26:47.74012. 11:08 5.386 13.126 51-

319 RunnerSchaller, Nicole 2:27:01.08013. 11:09 5.377 13.127 25-

323 RunnerPerry, Jaime 2:27:40.62014. 11:12 5.354 13.129 39-

349 RunnerBaldwin, Denise 2:35:42.83015. 11:49 5.078 5032 35-

316 RunnerLyons, Kellie 2:46:52.06016. 12:40 4.738 13.133 54-

330 RunnerKnight, Candice 2:53:55.99617. 13:12 4.546 13.135 59-

308 RunnerMirola, Monica 2:54:03.46618. 13:13 4.542 13.136 19-

329 RunnerJohnson, Christina 2:54:17.11619. 13:14 4.536 13.137 52-

322 RunnerBenson, Lynn 3:12:40.29020. 14:37 4.103 13.138 51-

345 RunnerNay, Patricia 3:12:41.22321. 14:37 4.103 13.139 74-
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309 RunnerTurner, Lynne 3:32:00.42622. 16:05 3.729 13.140 45-

335 RunnerHolliday, Kim 3:32:00.54323. 16:05 3.729 13.141 55-

342 RunnerAboukhadijeh, Cindy 3:37:21.92624. 16:30 3.637 13.143 53-

347 RunnerKool, Carina 3:37:22.08025. 16:30 3.637 13.144 36-

314 RunnerHarwell, Mary 3:40:39.51626. 16:45 3.583 13.145 53-

Male 15 - 19
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

303 RunnerGonzalez Ruiz, 
Alfredo

1:57:22.0801. 8:54 6.736 13.18 19-

Female 15 - 19
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

308 RunnerMirola, Monica 2:54:03.4661. 13:13 4.542 13.136 19-

Male 20 - 29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

307 RunnerRomo, Martin 2:16:48.1061. 10:23 5.779 13.118 25-

Female 20 - 29
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

305 RunnerPustizzi, Julia 1:51:17.7601. 8:27 7.104 13.13 29-

306 RunnerStarmer, Kirsten 2:23:38.4262. 10:54 5.504 13.123 27-

319 RunnerSchaller, Nicole 2:27:01.0803. 11:09 5.377 13.127 25-

Male 30 - 39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

326 RunnerErnest, Jessee 2:10:15.3901. 9:53 6.070 13.115 38-

350 RunnerBaldwin, Shad 2:26:03.2002. 11:05 5.413 5025 35-

301 RunnerAnderson, Joshua 2:27:18.5233. 11:11 5.367 13.128 34-

Female 30 - 39
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

352 RunnerGirardi, Christine 2:25:07.9201. 11:01 5.448 24 39FR

323 RunnerPerry, Jaime 2:27:40.6202. 11:12 5.354 13.129 39-

349 RunnerBaldwin, Denise 2:35:42.8303. 11:49 5.078 5032 35-

347 RunnerKool, Carina 3:37:22.0804. 16:30 3.637 13.144 36-

Male 40 - 49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

351 RunnerMedeiros, Nelson 1:38:54.3661. 7:30 7.994 1 41FR

333 RunnerSpence, Jerry 1:48:02.1662. 8:12 7.318 13.12 45-

325 RunnerDuran, Johnny 2:04:19.7663. 9:26 6.359 13.111 48-

353 RunnerFlogg, Joe 2:19:13.4204. 10:34 5.679 19 42FR

338 RunnerLockard, Clint 2:23:29.3235. 10:53 5.510 13.122 43-

311 RunnerCoughren, Drew 2:28:33.1706. 11:16 5.322 13.130 48-
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Female 40 - 49
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

346 RunnerScott, Karen 2:04:40.6901. 9:28 6.342 13.112 40-

324 RunnerWallander, Maria 2:10:07.5032. 9:53 6.076 13.114 44-

310 RunnerMazariegos, Maria 2:12:27.8463. 10:03 5.969 13.116 40-

334 RunnerSpence, Mae 2:14:53.9404. 10:14 5.861 13.117 45-

327 RunnerMoser, Varunee 2:22:50.3465. 10:50 5.535 13.121 49-

309 RunnerTurner, Lynne 3:32:00.4266. 16:05 3.729 13.140 45-

Male 50 - 59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

315 RunnerWarner, Robert 1:54:18.7461. 8:40 6.917 13.16 56-

318 RunnerShilling, Jon 1:54:46.1932. 8:43 6.889 13.17 54-

348 RunnerKolofsky, Terry 1:57:27.5433. 8:55 6.731 9 55FR

332 RunnerBush, Carroll 2:19:14.2904. 10:34 5.678 13.120 51-

343 RunnerAboukhadijeh, Hassan 3:37:14.3005. 16:29 3.639 13.142 55-

Female 50 - 59
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

328 RunnerPaul, Lee Ann 1:52:43.8861. 8:33 7.014 13.14 57-

336 RunnerLuke, Sandie 2:00:21.8932. 9:08 6.569 13.110 54-

320 RunnerRomsdal, Lynn 2:08:36.0033. 9:46 6.148 13.113 57-

331 RunnerWard, Sylvia 2:26:47.7404. 11:08 5.386 13.126 51-

316 RunnerLyons, Kellie 2:46:52.0605. 12:40 4.738 13.133 54-

330 RunnerKnight, Candice 2:53:55.9966. 13:12 4.546 13.135 59-

329 RunnerJohnson, Christina 2:54:17.1167. 13:14 4.536 13.137 52-

322 RunnerBenson, Lynn 3:12:40.2908. 14:37 4.103 13.138 51-

335 RunnerHolliday, Kim 3:32:00.5439. 16:05 3.729 13.141 55-

342 RunnerAboukhadijeh, Cindy 3:37:21.92610. 16:30 3.637 13.143 53-

314 RunnerHarwell, Mary 3:40:39.51611. 16:45 3.583 13.145 53-

Male 60 - 69
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

317 RunnerSiler, George 1:53:26.5631. 8:37 6.970 13.15 60-

300 RunnerBitsilly, Ernie 2:32:29.5502. 11:34 5.185 13.131 61-

321 RunnerFuhs, David 2:52:02.6203. 13:03 4.595 13.134 64-

Female 70 - 79
Place       Bib#            Name                                                       Time                   Grade         Athlete Type                        Hometown                         Pace         Speed        Overall Place        Age           Athlete ID

345 RunnerNay, Patricia 3:12:41.2231. 14:37 4.103 13.139 74-
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